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Wi-Fi Acces 

Point 

Ubiquiti UniFi AC 

High Density (UAP-

AC-HD) 

USA Ubiquiti conform caietului de sarcini • 802.11ac Wave 2 Enterprise Wi-Fi Access Point 

• Intuitive UniFi Controller Software 

• Simultaneous Dual-Band 4x4 Multi-User MIMO 

• 2.4 GHz Radio Rate 800 Mbps; 2.4 GHz MIMO 4x4 

• 5 GHz Radio Rate 1733 Mbps; 5 GHz MIMO 4x4 

• Networking Interface (2) 10/100/1000 Ethernet Ports 

• Power Method 802.3at PoE+ 

• Beamforming Supported 

• TX Power 2.4 GHz 5 GHz 6-25 dBm 6-25 dBm 

• Antennas: 2.4 GHz (2) Dual-Port, DualPolarity Antennas, 3 

dBi each; 5 GHz (2) Dual-Port, Dual-Polarity Antennas, 4 

dBi each 

• Concurrent Clients 200+ 

• Wi-Fi Standards 802.11 a/b/g/n/r/k/v/ac/acwave2 

• Wireless Security WEP, WPA-PSK, WPAEnterprise 

(WPA/WPA2, TKIP/AES) 802.11w/PMF 

• BSSID Up to 8 per Radio 

• Mounting Wall/Ceiling (Kits Included) 

• VLAN 802.1Q 

• Advanced QoS Per-User Rate Limiting 

• Guest Traffic Isolation Supported 

• WMM Voice, Video, Best Effort, and Background 

• Garantie 12 luni 

 

Wi-Fi Acces 

Point 1 

Ubiquiti UniFi AC 

Pro (UAP-AC-PRO) 

USA Ubiquiti conform caietului de sarcini •Networking Interface: (2) 10/100/1000 Ethernet Ports 

•Port: (1) USB 2.0 Port 

•Power Method: Passive Power over Ethernet (48V), 

802.3af/802.3at Supported(Supported Voltage Range: 44 to 

57VDC) 

 

Numărul procedurii de achiziție ocds-b3wdp1-MD-1571756379092 din 

Denumirea procedurii de achiziție: Echipament de simulare VR și AR 



•Maximum Power Consumption: 9W 

•Maximum TX Power 2.4 GHz: 22 dBm 

•Maximum TX Power 5 GHz: 22 dBm 

•Antennas: (3) Dual-Band Antennas, 2.4 GHz: 3 dBi, 5 GHz: 

3 dBi 

•Wi-Fi Standards: 802.11 a/b/g/n/r/k/v/ac 

•Wireless Security: WEP, WPA-PSK, WPA-Enterprise 

(WPA/WPA2, TKIP/AES) 

•BSSID: Up to 8 per Radio 

•Mounting: Wall/Ceiling (Kits Included) 

•VLAN: 802.1Q 

•Advanced QoS: Per-User Rate Limiting 

•Guest Traffic Isolation Supported 

•WMM: Voice, Video, Best Effort, and Background 

• Garantie 12 luni 

Wi-Fi Acces 

Point 2 

Ubiquiti UniFi AC 

Lite (UAP-AC-LITE) 

USA Ubiquiti conform caietului de sarcini •Networking Interface: (1) 10/100/1000 Ethernet Port 

•Power Method: 802.3af/A PoE 24V Passive PoE (Pairs 4, 

5+; 7, 8 Return) 

•Maximum TX Power 2.4 GHz: 20 dBm 

•Maximum TX Power 5 GHz: 20 dBm 

•Antennas: (2) Dual-Band Antennas, 3 dBi Each 

•Wi-Fi Standards: 802.11 a/b/g/n/r/k/v/ac 

•Wireless Security: WEP, WPA-PSK, WPA-Enterprise 

(WPA/WPA2, TKIP/AES) 

•BSSID: Up to 8 per Radio 

•Mounting: Wall/Ceiling (Kits Included) 

•VLAN: 802.1Q 

•Advanced QoS: Per-User Rate Limiting 

•Guest Traffic Isolation 

•WMM: Voice, Video, Best Effort, and Background 

• Garantie 12 luni 

 

Gateway Ubiquiti (USG) 

UniFi Security 

Gateway 

USA Ubiquiti conform caietului de sarcini • (3) 10/100/1000 RJ45 Ports 

• (1) RJ45 Serial Console Port 

• Quiet, Fanless Operation 

• Wall-Mounting Capability 

• Layer 3 Forwarding Performance 

• Packet Size of 64 Bytes: 1,000,000 pps 

• Packet Size of 512 Bytes or Larger: 3 Gbps (Line Rate) 

• Dual-Core 500 MHz, MIPS64 with Hardware Acceleration 

for Packet Processing 

• 512 MB DDR2 RAM 

• On-Board Flash Storage 2 GB 

• Garantie 12 luni 

 

Switch SFP Ubiquiti UniFi 

Switch 8 150W (US-

USA Ubiquiti conform caietului de sarcini • (8) Gigabit RJ45 Ports 

• (2) SFP Ports 
 



8-150W) • Non-Blocking Throughput: 10 Gbps 

• Switching Capacity: 20 Gbps 

• Forwarding Rate: 14.88 Mpps 

• Maximum Power Consumption: 150W 

• Supports PoE+ IEEE 802.3at/af and 24V Passive PoE 

• Quiet, Fanless Operation 

• Desktop-Mountable  

• Garantie 12 luni 

Modul Switch Ubiquiti U Fiber, 

Multi-Mode Module, 

1G 

USA Ubiquiti conform caietului de sarcini Supported Media: Multi-Mode Fiber 

Connector Type: (2) LC 

TX Wavelength: 850 nm 

RX Wavelength: 850 nm 

Data Rate: 1.25 Gbps SFP 

Cable Distance:550 m 

• Garantie 12 luni 

 

Gigabit SFP 

modul 

Ubiquiti U Fiber, 

Multi-Mode Module, 

1G 

USA Ubiquiti conform caietului de sarcini Supported Media: Multi-Mode Fiber 

Connector Type: (2) LC 

TX Wavelength: 850 nm 

RX Wavelength: 850 nm 

Data Rate: 1.25 Gbps SFP 

Cable Distance:550 m 

• Garantie 12 luni 

 

Switch .5-port 

10/100/1000Mbps 

Switch MERCUSYS 

"MS105G", Plastic 

Case 

China Mercusys conform caietului de sarcini Interfaces: 5 10/100/1000Mbps Ports, Auto-Negotiation, 

Auto-MDI/MDIX 

LED: Ethernet Ports (1, 2, 3, 4, 5), Power 

Standards and Protocols: IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u, IEEE 

802.3x CSMA/CD 

Data Rates: 10/100/1000 Mbps at Half Duplex 

Buffer Capacity: 512 Kbit 

Jumbo Frame: 9 KB 

Transfer Method: Store and Forward 

• Garantie 24 luni 

 

Canal de plastic Canal cablu 25 x 16 

mm alb 

China A PLUS conform caietului de sarcini Canal cablu 16 x 25 mm, cu lipici, alb 

Garantie 12 luni 
 

Cablu UTP Cable UTP 

Cat.5E,4X2X0.51, 

305M, Premium 

Ucraina Odeskabel conform caietului de sarcini Cable UTP copper Cat.5E,4X2X0.51, 305M, 

Garantie 12 luni 
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